5322A Electrical Safety
Tester Calibrator
TECHNICAL DATA
The 5322A Electrical Safety Tester Calibrator helps calibration
technicians comply with new regulatory standards up to four
times faster than with traditional manual, multiple-product
methods.
The 5322A facilitates compliance with exacting international

lead set, and plug-and-socket-to-banana-connectors for your region. Probe models include characterized 40 kV probe matched to base model. One Year Factory
warranty and UKAS Accredited calibration.
Ordering information
Models * Description
5322A Multifunction electrical tester calibrator with 1.5 kV resistance
5322A/5 Multifunction electrical tester calibrator with 5 kV high voltage resistance outputs
5322A/40 Calibrator with 1.5 kV resistance and 40 kV probe
5322A/VLC Calibrator with 1.5 kV resistance, 600 V source, voltage loop compensation
5322A/5/40 Calibrator with 5 kV resistance, and 40 kV probe
5322A/5/VLC Calibrator with 5 kV resistance, 600 V source, voltage loop compensation
5322A/VLC/40 Calibrator with 1.5 kV resistance, 600 V source, voltage loop compensation and
40 kV probe
5322A/5/VLC/40 Calibrator with 5 kV resistance, 600 V source, voltage loop compensation and
40 kV probe
Accessories
5322A-LOAD High voltage resistor load for 5322A
Y5320A Rack mount kit for 5322A – sliding
5322A/CASE Transit case for 5322A